
Junior Fixture Dates 
 

Day  Date  Month  Details               

Sunday 12th  February 6th Winter League  

Thursday   16th February Mid-Term    

Sunday  26th February   7th Winter League  

Sunday      05th March  8th Winter League  

Thursday   13th April  Easter Competition  

Monday 15th May     Adult & Junior   

Monday  22nd May   Adult & Junior   

Monday 29th May   Adult & Junior    

Monday    12th June   1st Summer League  

Wednesday 14th June  Adult & Junior   

Tuesday    27th June   2nd Summer League R&A  

Wednesday 28th June   Adult & Junior   

Thursday   22nd June  3rd Summer League  

Thursday    13th July  Junior Fundraiser  

Monday     10th July   4th Summer League  

Monday  17th July  5th Summer League  

Thursday   27th July   6th Summer League  

Thursday 03rd August 7th Summer League  

Thursday   10th August  Nancy Gannon Junior Open Day  

Thursday   17th August  8th Summer League 

Friday       11th August  Captain’s Prize to Junior   

Thursday   24th August Junior Captain’s Prize  

Sunday 15th October Winter League   

Sunday 29th October Winter League   

Sunday 12th November Winter League   

 


